
ALNARAKAWA DEBORAH STONE-WALLS

CAROL K. REIMANN PHONE (808) 270-7755
Director

Housing & Human Concerns AX (808) 270-7935

JAN SHISHIDO COUNTY OF MAUI E.MAlL,mcpa-adrc@mauicounty gov

Housing&Human Concerns DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND HUMAN C0NRN 4. U

MAUI COUNTY OFFICE ON AGING
ANAREAAGENCYONAGING

J. WALTER CAMERON CENTER
95 MAHALANI STREET, ROOM 20

WAILUKU, HAWAII 96793

July6,2016 C

Honorable Alan Arakawa
Mayor, County of Maui
200 South High Street
Wailuku, Hawaii 96793 W

For Transmittal to:

Honorable Michael White, Chair i
and Members of Maui County Council Z)

,‘ )
Wailuku, HawaU 96793 !‘z%

Dear Chair White:

SUBJECT: KUPUNA CARE PROGRAM

In accordance with the FY17 Budget Ordinance, Appendix NGrant Revenue, we are hereby
transmitting to you a copy of the notice of grant award from the State of Hawaii, Executive Office on Aging
for the program listed above for the period July 1, 2016 to June 30, 2017 in the amount of $1,053,081.00.

Thank you for your attention to this matter. Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact
me at ext. 7350.

Sinc rely,

e orah Stone-Walls
Executive, Maui County Office on Aging

Attachment
cc: Sananda K. Baz, Budget Director
cc: Ortaeine Acidera, Accountant V

COUNP( COMMUNICATION NO \

To promote and protect the well-being of the Older Americans in Maui County.



DAVID Y. IGE
GOVERNOR OF HAWAII

VIRGINIA PRESSLER, M.D.
DIRECTOR OF HEALTH

STATE OF HAWAII
EXECUTIIVE OFRCE ON AGING

NO. 1 CAPITOL DISTRICT
250 SOUTH HOTEL STREET, SUITE 406

HONOLULU, HAWAII 96813-2831

TERRI BYERS
D[RECTOR

Telephone
(808) 586-0100

Fax
(808) 586-0185

TO: Deborah Stone-Walls
County Executive
Maui County Office on Aging

June 16, 2016

FROM: Tern Byers
Director
Executive Office on Aging

SUBJECT: MA2O1 6A02

Enclosed is your copy of the executed contract modification #2 for the KUPUNA CARE contract
#MA2O1 6A02.

This contract modification extends the Time of Performance through June 30, 2018 and includes
the SFY2OI7 allocated funds for the provision of KUPUNA CARE services in the amount of
$1,053,081 for a total contract amount of $2,091,801.00.

If you have any questions, please contact Caroline Cadirao, Grants Chief at 586-7297.

Mahalo.

Enclosure

LI
1 JUN 11 L1i


